



Bid Tabulation for City of Orange Beach-Art Center Shoreline Stablization and Boardwalk

CONSTRUCTION ITEMS				MD THOMAS CONSTRUCTION		BLADE CONSTRUCTION		TRIPTEK CONSTRUCTION		MCELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION		A-LONG BORING		GREEN-SIMMONS COMPANY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 27,033.71	\$ 27,033.71	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 35,661.00	\$ 35,661.00
2	BOARDWALK 8' WIDE	LF	176	\$ 149.50	\$ 26,312.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 46,640.00	\$ 265.13	\$ 46,662.88	\$ 320.00	\$ 56,320.00	\$ 176.42	\$ 31,049.92
3	ACCESS RAMP 6' WIDE	LF	50	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 218.92	\$ 10,946.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 218.50	\$ 10,925.00
4	CLASS II RIP-RAP	TON	140	\$ 106.00	\$ 14,840.00	\$ 132.50	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 103.77	\$ 14,527.80	\$ 135.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 316.25	\$ 44,275.00
5	BACKFILL FROM STOCKPILE (MATERIAL SUPPLIED BY CITY)	CY (TBM)	1,000	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 49.75	\$ 49,750.00
6	SEEDING	ACRE	0.10	\$ 250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,111.10	\$ 211.11	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,790.00	\$ 1,879.00
6					\$250.00						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	MULCHING	ACRE	0.10	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,639.90	\$ 363.99	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 16,640.00	\$ 1,664.00
7					\$2,500.00						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
8	SOLID SOD	SY	400	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6.47	\$ 2,588.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 7,000.00
9	SILT FENCE	LF	75	\$ 6.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 337.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8.38	\$ 628.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 3,525.00
10	TURBIDITY BARRIER	LF	200	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14.87	\$ 2,974.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 5,200.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$67,202.00										\$ 190,929.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$	64,727.00	\$	74,707.50	\$	122,370.00	\$	129,435.99	\$	130,970.00	\$	190,928.92

I certify that this Bid Tabulation is true and accurate based on unit prices provided by each individual bidder.
All corrections are evident and as shown in the tabulation.

Thomas E. Cranger
Project Manager

2/14/19
Date